# 2021 Joey Edwards Memorial Golf Details & Sponsorship Opportunities

<u>EVENT</u>: 2<sup>nd</sup> Annual Joey Edwards Memorial Golf Outing and Banquet <u>WHEN</u>: Friday, October 1, 2021, 12:30 PM <u>WHERE</u>: Pinecrest Country Club, 101 Country Club Drive, Lansdale PA 19446 <u>PAYMENT INFORMATION</u>: <u>Online Registration</u>: payment is made through PayPal, where you input your credit card at the time of payment.

Visit kindlikejoey.org to register

Pagistration by Mail: To pay by check, please print out the registration form, make sheck payable to The Kind Like

**<u>Registration by Mail</u>**: To pay by check, please print out the registration form, make check payable to The Kind Like Joey Foundation, and mail to The Kind Like Joey Foundation, PO BOX 632, Montgomeryville, PA 18936

<u>Kind Like Joey Foundation Mission Statement</u>: To honor Joey Edwards, by encouraging others to spread random acts of kindness, to offer a college scholarship annually, and to provide assistance to families that have experienced the sudden loss of a school-aged child. The Kind Like Joey Foundation is a 501 (c)3 certified organization. EIN 83-3872392.

#### Foursome - \$600

Includes lunch, snacks, gift, golf, and cocktails/dinner/awards/auction/raffles

#### Single Golfer - \$150

Includes lunch, snacks, gift, golf, and cocktails/dinner/awards/auction/raffles

#### Dinner Guest - \$100

Includes cocktails/dinner/awards/auction/raffles

**Kindness Donation** – I can not attend the golf outing/ banquet but would like to sponsor a golfer (\$150) or banquet guest (\$100)

### Platinum/ Presenting Sponsor - \$10,000 +

- Naming Rights to golf outing (i.e. Joey Edwards Memorial Golf Outing presented by XYZ Company)
- Company logo on single banner at Registration and over 18<sup>th</sup> Hole
- Recognition on the Kind Like Joey Foundation Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter accounts and the Kind Like Joey Foundation website

FOUNDATION

- Sponsor supplied item in gift bag and signage at gift bag table
- Includes (2) foursomes and (4) additional banquet guests
- Company logo on all promotional materials

#### Gold Sponsor - \$5,000 +

- Company logo on shared banner at Registration and over 18<sup>th</sup> Hole
- Recognition on the Kind Like Joey Foundation Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter accounts and the Kind Like Joey Foundation website
- Sponsor supplied item in gift bag and signage at gift bag table
- Includes foursome
- Logo on all promotional material

#### Golf Cart Sponsor - \$2,500

- Includes sign on all golf carts
- Recognition on the Kind Like Joey Foundation Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter accounts and the Kind Like Joey Foundation website
- Includes foursome
- Logo on all promotional materials

#### Lunch & Dinner Sponsor - \$2,500

- Company logo on signs at all lunch and dinner tables
- Recognition on the Kind Like Joey Foundation Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter accounts and the Kind Like Joey Foundation website
- Includes foursome
- Logo on all promotional materials

#### Silver Sponsor - \$1,500

- Includes signage throughout the event (raffle, silent auction, open bar area, dessert and coffee area)
- Recognition on the Kind Like Joey Foundation Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter accounts and the Kind Like Joey Foundation website
- Includes foursome
- Logo on all promotional materials

#### Contest Sponsor - \$500

- Includes signage for putting, straight drive, long drive, closest to the pin and Joey's Favorite hole contest
- Recognition on the Kind Like Joey Foundation Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter accounts and the Kind Like Joey Foundation website

FOUNDATION

• Name on all promotional materials

#### Hole Sponsor - \$250

- Includes signage on designated hole
- Recognition on the Kind Like Joey Foundation Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter accounts and the Kind Like Joey Foundation website
- Name on all promotional materials

# SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM

| Please Note: Sponsorship can be completed directly on the Kind Like Joey Foundation Webs | site: |
|--|-------|
| visit <b>kindlikejoey.org</b>  |       |

| Company Name:         |
|-----------------------|
| Contact Name:         |
| Company Address:      |
| Email Address:        |
| Level of Sponsorship: |

### Payment Method:

- Venmo @KindLikeJoey-Foundation (scan completed form to kindlikejoey@gmail.com)
- Check Enclosed Make checks payable to The Kind Like Joey Foundation and mail to: KIND LIKE JOEY FOUNDATION PO BOX 632 Montgomeryville, PA 18936
   Charge the following Credit Card: Visa MC\_\_\_\_\_ AMEX\_\_\_\_ Discover\_\_\_\_\_ Card Number:\_\_\_\_\_\_ Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_\_Security Code \_\_\_\_\_ Zip Code \_\_\_\_\_\_

Signature:

# GOLFER/ BANQUET REGISTRATION FORM

| Please Note: Golf Registration can be completed directly on the Kind Like Joey Foundation |
|---|
| Website: visit <b>kindlikejoey.org</b>  |

| Golfer or Banquet Guest Name:             |
|---|
| Primary Email Address:                    |
| Names of other golfers in foursome or n/a |

## Payment Method:

• Venmo - @KindLikeJoey-Foundation (scan completed form to kindlikejoey@gmail.com)

| • | Check Enclosed – Make checks payable to The Kind Like Joey Foundation and mail to:<br>KIND LIKE JOEY FOUNDATION<br>PO BOX 632<br>Montgomeryville, PA 18936<br>Charge the following Credit Card: |
|---|---|
|   | Visa MC AMEX Discover   |
|   | Card Number:  |
|   |   |
|   | Expiration Date: Security Code Zip Code   |